
Product Information

Applicable product:
Soap/lotion dispenser - transitional
design

K-1893

2" (5.1 cm) 
Max

3-5/16"
(8.4 cm)

3-3/8"
(8.6 cm)

2" (5.1 
cm) D.

1" 
(2.5 cm) D.

Roughing-In

K-1893
TRANSITIONAL DESIGN

SOAP/LOTION DISPENSER

TRANSITIONAL DESIGN SOAP/LOTION DISPENSER
1037319-1-C


